RACE: Class C Boys

PLACE

PLACE

W J o U W

GO O OO OO O s DD BB LSS DBDWWWWWWWwwwNhDNdDNDNDNMNNMNNMNMNNMNMNNNRERRRRRRRRRE
O JOoO U WNEF OWOW-JOU D WNRF OWOW-TOOUDdWNRE OWOOWJOUIPd WNEF OWOWJOoYU b WN P O W

=

P O WwWwOowJo Ul b WK

SCHOOL

Gardiner High School

Great Falls Central HS
Joliet High School

Plenty Coups High School-Pryor
Harrison Public High School
Lincoln High School

Belt High School
Dodson/Whitewater High School
Drummond High School
Winnett High School

Frazer High School

Brockton High School
Culbertson High School

Hays & Lodge Pole

Rapelje High School
TIME #### NAME

15:58 903 TERRAN GUARDIPEE
16:11 897 FORD SMITH

16:33 913 RYAN KETTERLING
16:50 898 DAVID YOUNG
17:13 919 MATTHEW SPOTTED BEAR
17:18 884 ALEX ADLER

17:24 904 NATHAN HENRY
17:29 927 SHY IVERSON
17:34 871 SAM KEASTER
17:37 925 EB NORDAHL

17:41 899 COLTON XAVIER
17:44 877 THEO CROWE

17:54 907 THERON HAMILTON
17:54 878 TRAVIS AZURE
18:00 920 RUMRAL DECRANE
18:09 911 BRENTON SEYMOUR
18:10 918 KEVIN HEISLER
18:22 1002 GAVIN LEWIS
18:35 916 JACOB BLANCHER
18:35 914 JOHN SONGSTAD
18:49 909 COLTER DYKMAN
18:54 938 JACKSON BOLSTAD
19:05 883 PAUL WARNER
19:11 921 AVERY BULLSHOWS
19:12 885 JORGE BORDA
19:16 873 TANNER CUMMINGS
19:16 908 CHRIS COLLINS
19:20 900 MITCHELL CLOGHESSY
19:26 905 STEPHEN SEITZ
19:29 917 CALEB GARDNER
19:29 926 SETH BALLBACH
19:34 928 JOE SOLF

19:38 906 DARREL WEATHERWAX
19:50 879 ROBERT BEAR
19:54 874 JOE MISZLER
20:11 875 OAKEN WERGIN
20:21 893 FLOYD ACKERMAN
20:23 912 CASEY SCHENK
20:26 901 BEN UNDERWOOD
20:28 880 NICK HOPKINS
20:44 889 COLE BOLSTER
20:55 896 PETER STUMP
21:13 881 MICHAEL EREAUX
21:21 876 JOE SWEENEY
21:22 915 COLTON SALO
21:34 886 TEL REYNOLDS
22:05 895 MICHAEL BESTON
22:17 890 JAYLAN BLOUNT
22:17 888 SHANE MOORE
22:21 891 WILBERT ACKERMAN
22:32 902 FORREST MADSEN
22:42 892 LINCOLN BLOUNT
23:03 922 JUDAH GOES AHEAD
23:41 887 JAY KROLL
23:58 923 RYAN EAGLE STAR
24:08 894 GLENN BLACKEAGLE
24:15 882 THOMAS RUTHERFORD
24:26 939 JAKE REYNEN

SC

1
NO
NO
NO
NO

ORE

17

37

39

44

61

66

70

71

72

99

26
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

1st
16:
15
16
17
17:
18:
17
17:
17:
17:
20:
17:
18:
18:
17:

11

:58
:33
:13

54
10

:34

54
18
29
21
44
54
22
37

TEAM PLACING 1st - 6th
2 4 11 28 39
1 729 33
3 16 20 38 45
5 15 24 53 55

13 21 27 6l

17 19 30
9 26 35 36 44

14 23 34 40 43
6 25 41 46 49
8 32 59

37 42 47 48 50

12

22 58

18 60

10 31

SCHOOL

Great Falls Central HS
Gardiner High School

Joliet High School

Gardiner High School

Plenty Coups High School-Pryor
Drummond High School

Great Falls Central HS

Winnett High School

Belt High School

Rapelje High School

Gardiner High School

Brockton High School

Harrison Public High School
Dodson/Whitewater High School
Plenty Coups High School-Pryor
Joliet High School

Lincoln High School

Hays & Lodge Pole

Lincoln High School

Joliet High School

Harrison Public High School
Culbertson High School
Dodson/Whitewater High School
Plenty Coups High School-Pryor
Drummond High School

Belt High School

Harrison Public High School
Gardiner High School
Great Falls Central HS
Lincoln High School
Rapelje High School
Winnett High School
Great Falls Central HS
Dodson/Whitewater High
Belt High School

Belt High School
Frazer High School
Joliet High School
Gardiner High School
Dodson/Whitewater High
Drummond High School
Frazer High School
Dodson/Whitewater High
Belt High School
Joliet High School
Drummond High School
Frazer High School
Frazer High School
Drummond High School
Frazer High School
Gardiner High School
Frazer High School
Plenty Coups High School-Pryor
Drummond High School

Plenty Coups High School-Pryor
Frazer High School
Dodson/Whitewater High School
Culbertson High School

School

School

School

YEAR

Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Freshman
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Senior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore

21:
23:

21:
21:
22:

22:

43rd Annual Montana State X-Country Meet - Bill Roberts Golf Course - Helena
TIME
5th
20:

26
22
58

21
13
17

21

10/21/06

3:47
3:19



59 24:26 929 KEVIN FLINT Winnett High School Junior
60 25:59 1003 JOSHUA DONEY Hays & Lodge Pole Freshman
6l 26:20 910 GREGG HOKANSON Harrison Public High School Sophomore



