					TIME	
PLACE	SCHOO	L	SCORE	TEAM PLACING 1st - 6th	1st 5th	Split
1	Gardi	L ner High School	17	TEAM PLACING 1st - 6th 2 4 11 28 39	16:11 20:26	4:15
2	Great	Falls Control HS	37	1 7 20 33	15.50	1.10
2	Great	raiis Centiai no	20	2 16 20 20 45	16.33	4 - 40
3	201TE	r High School	39	3 10 20 38 45	15:58 16:33 21:22 17:13 23:58	4:49
4	Plent	y Coups High School-Pryor	44	5 15 24 53 55	1/:13 23:58	6:45
5	Harri	son Public High School	61	13 21 27 61	17:54	
6	Linco	ln High School	66	17 19 30	18:10	
7	Belt	High School	70	9 26 35 36 44	17:34 21:21	3:47
8	Dodso	n/Whitewater High School	71	14 23 34 40 43	17:54 21:13	3:19
9	Drumm	ond High School	72	6 25 41 46 49	17:18 22:17	4:59
10	Winne	tt High School	99	8 32 59	17:29	
11	Fraze	r High School	126	37 42 47 48 50	20:21 22:21	2:00
	Brock	ton High School	NO SCORE	12	17:44	
	Culbe	rtson High School	NO SCOPE	22 58	18:54	
	Larre	Todgo Dolo	NO SCORE	10 60	18:22	
	Danal	de High Cabaal	NO SCORE	TEAM PLACING 1st - 6th 2 4 11 28 39 1 7 29 33 3 16 20 38 45 5 15 24 53 55 13 21 27 61 17 19 30 9 26 35 36 44 14 23 34 40 43 6 25 41 46 49 8 32 59 37 42 47 48 50 12 22 58 18 60 10 31	17:37	
	Kapei	Je High School	NO SCORE	10 31	17.37	
					VEAD	
PLACE		#### NAME		SCHOOL	YEAR	
	45 50				- 1	
1	15:58	903 TERRAN GUARDIPEE		Great Falls Central HS	Senior	
2	16:11	897 FORD SMITH		Gardiner High School	Junior	
3	16:33	913 RYAN KETTERLING		Joliet High School	Sophomore	
4	16:50	898 DAVID YOUNG		Gardiner High School	Senior	
5	17:13	919 MATTHEW SPOTTED BEAR		Plenty Coups High School-Prvor	Senior	
6	17:18	884 ALEX ADLER		Great Falls Central HS Gardiner High School Joliet High School Gardiner High School Gardiner High School Plenty Coups High School-Pryor Drummond High School Great Falls Central HS Winnett High School Belt High School Rapelje High School Gardiner High School Brockton High School Harrison Public High School Dodson/Whitewater High School Plenty Coups High School Lincoln High School	Senior	
7	17:24	904 NATHAN HENRY		Great Falls Central HS	Senior	
8	17.29	927 SHY TVFRSON		Winnett High School	Sonhomore	
0	17.23	071 CAM KEACTED		Dalt High Cabaal	Sopromore	
9	17:34	O/I SAM KEASIEK		Description of the Colorest	rresiman	
10	1/:3/	925 EB NORDAHL		Rapelje High School	Junior	
11	17:41	899 COLTON XAVIER		Gardiner High School	Sophomore	
12	17:44	877 THEO CROWE		Brockton High School	Senior	
13	17:54	907 THERON HAMILTON		Harrison Public High School	Sophomore	
14	17:54	878 TRAVIS AZURE		Dodson/Whitewater High School	Senior	
15	18:00	920 RUMRAL DECRANE		Plenty Coups High School-Pryor	Junior	
16	18:09	911 BRENTON SEYMOUR		Joliet High School	Senior	
17	18.10	918 KEVIN HEISLER		Lincoln High School	Senior	
18	10.20	1002 CAVIN IEMIC		Have (Lodge Dele	Conhomoro	
10	10.22	016 TAGOD DIANGUED		Timela High Cabaal	JopHomore	
19	18:35	916 JACOB BLANCHER		Lincoin High School	Junior	
20	18:35	914 JOHN SONGSTAD		Jollet High School	Sopnomore	
21	18:49	909 COLTER DYKMAN		Harrison Public High School	Sophomore	
22	18:54	938 JACKSON BOLSTAD		Culbertson High School	Freshman	
23	19:05	883 PAUL WARNER		Dodson/Whitewater High School	Senior	
24	19:11	921 AVERY BULLSHOWS		Plenty Coups High School-Pryor	Junior	
25	19:12	885 JORGE BORDA		Drummond High School	Senior	
26	19:16	873 TANNER CUMMINGS		Belt High School	Sophomore	
27	19:16	908 CHRIS COLLINS		Joliet High School Lincoln High School Hays & Lodge Pole Lincoln High School Joliet High School Harrison Public High School Culbertson High School Dodson/Whitewater High School Plenty Coups High School-Pryor Drummond High School Belt High School Harrison Public High School Gardiner High School Great Falls Central HS Lincoln High School	Freshman	
28	19:20	900 MITCHELL CLOGHESSY		Gardiner High School	Sophomore	
29	19:26	905 STEPHEN SETTZ		Great Falls Central HS	Junior	
30	19.29	917 CALEB GARDNER		Lincoln High School	Sophomore	
31	19:29	926 SETH BALLBACH		Rapelje High School	Sophomore	
32	19:34	928 JOE SOLF		Winnett High School	Freshman	
33	19:38	906 DARREL WEATHERWAX		Great Falls Central HS	Freshman	
34	19:50	879 ROBERT BEAR		Dodson/Whitewater High School	Freshman	
35	19:54	874 JOE MISZLER		Belt High School	Senior	
36	20:11	875 OAKEN WERGIN		Belt High School	Junior	
37	20:21	893 FLOYD ACKERMAN		Frazer High School	Senior	
38	20:23	912 CASEY SCHENK		Joliet High School	Junior	
39	20:26	901 BEN UNDERWOOD		Gardiner High School	Junior	
40	20:28	880 NICK HOPKINS		Dodson/Whitewater High School	Senior	
41	20:44	889 COLE BOLSTER		Drummond High School	Sophomore	
42	20:55	896 PETER STUMP		Frazer High School	Senior	
43	21:13	881 MICHAEL EREAUX		Dodson/Whitewater High School	Junior	
43	21:13	876 JOE SWEENEY				
				Belt High School	Junior	
45	21:22	915 COLTON SALO		Joliet High School	Sophomore	
46	21:34	886 TEL REYNOLDS		Drummond High School	Junior	
47	22:05	895 MICHAEL BESTON		Frazer High School	Senior	
48	22:17	890 JAYLAN BLOUNT		Frazer High School	Sophomore	
49	22:17	888 SHANE MOORE		Drummond High School	Sophomore	
50	22:21	891 WILBERT ACKERMAN		Frazer High School	Sophomore	
51	22:32	902 FORREST MADSEN		Gardiner High School	Freshman	
52	22:42	892 LINCOLN BLOUNT		Frazer High School	Junior	
53	23:03	922 JUDAH GOES AHEAD		Plenty Coups High School-Pryor	Junior	
54	23:41	887 JAY KROLL		Drummond High School	Junior	
54 55				=		
	23:58	923 RYAN EAGLE STAR		Plenty Coups High School-Pryor	Senior	
56	24:08	894 GLENN BLACKEAGLE		Frazer High School	Senior	
57	24:15	882 THOMAS RUTHERFORD		Dodson/Whitewater High School	Sophomore	
58	24:26	939 JAKE REYNEN		Culbertson High School	Sophomore	

59	24:26	929 KEVIN FLINT	Winnett High School	Junior
60	25:59	1003 JOSHUA DONEY	Hays & Lodge Pole	Freshman
61	26:20	910 GREGG HOKANSON	Harrison Public High School	Sophomore